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Attendees 

 
Name Organization E-Mail 
John Hamill DOI John_hamill@dmg.gov 
Clarence Everly DOD everlyc@mojavedata.gov 
Dave Van Cleve State Parks dvanc@parks.ca.gov 
Mick Shulters USGS shulters@usgs.gov 
Greg Thomsen BLM Gthomsen @blm.gov 
Richard A. Wood Edwards AFB Richard.wood@Edwards.af.mil 
Ernie Quintana NPS/JOTR Ernie_Quintana@nps.go 
Dick Doyle Caltrans Dick.doyle@dot.ca.gov 
Steven Evanko DOD REC, MCAS YUMA, 

San Diego 
evankosp@Pendleton.usmc.mil 

Mike Dietrich USFS mdietrich@fs.fed.us 
Tim Read BLM Barstow tread@blm.gov 
Mickey Quillman US Army, Ft. Irwin Mickey.quillman@Irwin.army.mil 
Hector A. Villalobos BLM Ridgecrest hvillalo@ca.blm.gov 
Bruce Shaffer BLM Riverside Bruce_Shaffer@ca.blm.gov 
Carl Benz USFWS Carl_benz@ri.fws.gov 
Diane Noda USFWS Ventura Diane_noda@fws.gov 
Molly Brady BLM Needles mbrady@ca.blm.gov 
Nancy Wizner NPS/DEVA Nancy_wizner@nps.gov 
Manuel Joia MCLB Barstow joiam@Barstow.usmc.mil 
Kathleen Franklin State Parks kfranklin@parks.ca.gov 
Mary Martin NPS/MOJA Mary_martin@nps.gov 
Phil Medica USFWS Phil_medica@fws.gov 
Roy Madden MCAGCC 29 Palms maddenre@29palms.usmc.mil 
Becky Jones CDF&G dfspalm@mindspring.com 
Jim Kenna BLM Palm Springs jkenna@ca.blm.gov 
Linda Hansen BLM Riverside lhansen@ca.blm.gov 
John Reynolds NPS Regional Office John_Reynolds@nps.gov 
Mike Pool BLM CA mpool@ca.blm.gov 
John Key BLM CDD HazMat John_key@ca.blm.gov 
Russell Scofield BLM DMG Russell_scofield@ca.blm.gov 
Jim Dice CA State Parks jdice@statepark.org 
Judy Bartzatt NPS JOTRNP Judy_bartzatt@nps.gov 
Sean McGuinness NPS MOJA Sean_mcguinness@nps.gov 
Terry Fisk NPS DEVA Terry_fisk@nps.gov 
Debra Hughson NPS MOJA Debra_Hughson@nps.gov 



James Peterson US Sen Dianne Feinstein James_Peterson@feinstein.senate.gov
Rich Inman U of Redlands Rich_inman@Redlands.edu 
Michael Huber Navy Region SW DOD REC Huber.Michael@asw.cnrsw.navy.mil 
Robert Fisher USGS BRD rfisher@usgs.gov 
Chris Brown USGS BRD cwbrown@usgs.gov 
Bob Bryson NPS MOJA Robert_Bryson@nps.gov 
Pete Lounsbury MDRCD&MD/MRC&D upcjlounsbury@prodigy.net 
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